Overview
Microsemi’s PD-6500G family sets a new standard for highly secure,
intelligent, remotely-managed and safe-to-use PoE. PowerDsine 6500G
family includes 6, 12, and 24-port models, making an even wider range of
flexible Power over Ethernet installations possible. The PD-6500G family
provides up to 15.4W of power over Ethernet to IP telephones, wireless
LAN access points, security network cameras and many other types of data
terminals over standard Ethernet data cables, leaving network infrastructure

Switch
UPS
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Ports
PD-6506G/AC/M Microsemi PD-6506G   6-port, 100W total power
PD-6512G/AC/M Microsemi PD-6512G 12-port, 200W total power
PD-6524G/AC/M Microsemi PD-6524G 24-port, 200W total power
PD-6524G/AC/M/F Microsemi PD-6524G 24-port, 400W total power
PD-6500G Midspan Family
©2014 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. Microsemi and the Microsemi logo are trademarks of Microsemi Corporation. All other trademarks
and service marks are the property of their respective owners.
MSC-PD-6500G/6.2014
Microsemi Corporation (Nasdaq: MSCC) offers a comprehensive portfolio of semiconductor and system solutions